
         DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 
                                KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

                         Ph.D. Degree Awardees From 2017 to till Date 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Ph.D. 

Degree Awardees 

Name of the 

Supervisor 

Area of Specialisation Year of 

Award 

1. Dr. Manjula R Prof. P. Malla Reddy Poro elasticity 2017 

2. Dr. Ranadheer Donthi Prof. P. Malla Reddy Internet Traffic 2017 

3. Dr. Sandhya 

Khammam 

Prof. T. Sumathi Uma 

Maeswari 

Reliability Theory 2017 

4. Dr. Ramesh Renikunta Prof. P. Malla Reddy Internet Traffic 2017 

5. 
Dr. P. Hari Prasad 

Prof. T. Sumathi Uma 

Maeswari 

Theory of Reliability  2017 

6. Dr. B. Yakaiah Prof .A. Srihari Rao Non local Elasticity 2017 

7. Dr. Maroju Hari Priya Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma Complex Analysis 2017 

8. Dr. Balu Chandravath Prof. P. Malla Reddy Poro elasticity 2018 

9. Dr. K. Rajya Laxmi Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma Complex Analysis 2018 

10. Dr. Lavudya Bhaskar Prof T. Srinivas Algebra 2019 

11. Dr. V. Suman Kumar Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma Complex Analysis 2020 

12. Dr. Pulala Sumalatha Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma Complex Analysis 2021 

13. Dr. B. Ravindar Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma Complex Analysis 2021 

14. Dr. K. Ganesh Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma Complex Analysis 2021 

15. Dr. A. Sindhuja Prof. P. Malla Reddy Poro elasticity 2021 

16. Dr. M. Venugopal Prof. P. Malla Reddy Poro elasticity 2022 

17. Dr. D. Venkanna Prof. P. Malla Reddy Poro elasticity 2022 

18. Dr. P. Latha Madhuri Prof. P. Malla Reddy Poro elasticity 2022 

19. Dr. K. Ravinder 

Reddy 

Dr. .L. P. Raj Kumar Internet Traffic 2023 

20. Dr. A. Satyanarayana Dr. M. Tirumala Devi Theory of Reliability 2023 

21. 
Dr. P. Ashok 

Prof. T. Sumathi Uma 

Maeswari 

Theory of Reliability 2023 

 

 

 

 

 



         DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 
                                KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 

                         Ph.D. Degree Awardees From 1974 to till Date 

Sl. No. Name Year of Award 
1 Dr. M. Parameswara Rao 1974 

2 Dr. K. Mrithyumjaya Rao 1980 

3 Dr. A. C. N. Raghava Chary 1984 

4 Dr. S. S. V. N. Sarma 1984 

5 Dr. K. Sambaiah 1985 

6 Dr. A. Srihari Rao 1986 

7 Dr. P. Kistaiah 1986 

8 Dr. B. Ramabrahmam 1987 

9 Dr. S. Raj Reddy 1988 

10 Dr. D. Yadaiah 1989 

11 Dr. P. Venkata Rao 1991 

12 Dr. A. Rekha 1991 

13 Dr. T. Sumathi Uma Maheswari 1991 

14 Dr. K. Prabhakar Reddy 1992 

15 Dr. S. Srinivas 1993 

16 Dr. T. Srinivas 1996 

17 Dr. K. Yugander 1997 

18 Dr. T. Syam Sunder 1997 

19 Dr. V. Subrahmanyam 1999 

20 Dr. P. Thirupathi Reddy 2001 

21 Dr. D. Venugopalam 2001 

22 Dr. A. K. S. Chandrasekhar Rao 2006 

23 Dr. R. Bharavi Sharma 2009 

24 Dr. K. Somaiah 2009 

25 Dr. M. Srinivas 2009 

26 Dr. A. Chandulal 2010 

27 Dr. E. Anjan Rao 2010 

28 Dr. E. Rama 2010 

29 Dr. K. Saroja 2010 

30 Dr. L. P. Raj Kumar 2011 

31 Dr. D. Vamshi Krishna 2011 

32 Dr. T. Nagaiah 2012 

33 Dr. P. Narasimha Swamy 2012 

34 Dr. M. Sunder Ram 2012 

35 Dr. T. Sreelaxmi 2012 

36 Dr. M. Tirumala Devi 2012 

37 Dr. S. Viswa Prasad Rao 2012 

38 Dr. Abdul Mazeed 2013 



39 Dr. K. Shiva Shankar 2014 

40 Dr. B. Sandhya Rani 2014 

41 Dr. P. Kalyani 2014 

42 Dr. G. Rajitha 2014 

43 Dr. P. V. H. S. Sai Kumar 2014 

44 Dr. D. Rajaiah 2015 

45 Dr. D. Ravinder 2015 

46 Dr. P. Srinivasa Reddy 2015 

47 Dr. A. Venkateshwarlu 2015 

48 Dr. Bonala Madhavi 2016 

49 Dr. Nalabolu Swathi 2016 

50 Dr. Vijay Kumar Kontam 2016 

51 Dr. C. Balarama Krishna 2016 

52 Dr. G. Ravi Kumar 2016 

53 Dr. Manjula R 2017 

54 Dr. Ranadheer Donthi 2017 

55 Dr. Sandhya Khammam 2017 

56 Dr. Ramesh Renikunta 2017 

57 Dr. P. Hari Prasad 2017 

58 Dr. B. Yakaiah 2017 

59 Dr. Maroju Hari Priya 2017 

60 Dr. Balu Chandravath 2018 

61 Dr. K. Rajya Laxmi 2018 

62 Dr. Lavudya Bhaskar 2019 

63 Dr. V. Suman Kumar 2020 

64 Dr. Pulala Sumalatha 2021 

65 Dr. B. Ravindar 2021 

66 Dr. K. Ganesh 2021 

67 Dr. A. Sindhuja 2021 

68 Dr. M. Venugopal 2022 

69 Dr. D. Venkanna 2022 

70 Dr. P. Latha Madhuri 2022 

71 Dr. K. Ravinder Reddy 2023 

72 Dr. A. Satyanarayana 2023 

73 Dr. P. Ashok                               2023 

 
 


